COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLA DEVELOPMENT) ACT 19 PLANNING REGIST	63 & 1976	REGISTER REFERENC YB.1056.		
1. LOCATION	2, Raheen Road, Raheen	Estate, Tallaght	. 5		
2. PROPOSAL	two-storey extension to	side and chimne	y & fireplace.		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a)	Date Furth Requested	te Further Particulars (b) Received		
	P 24.8.1983.		1 2		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name B. McDade. Address 2, Raheen Road,	Tallaght.			
5. APPLICANT	Name AS ABOVE. Address				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1265/83 Date 12th Oct., 1983		n Oct., 1983 grant permission		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/687/83 Date 2nd Dec., 1983		l Dec., 1983 mission granted		
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
12. PURCHASE NOTICE					
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT					
14.					
15.					
Prepared by			Regis		
Checked by	Co. Accts. Receipt No				

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/26	54)	. <u>.</u>	- 		PLANNING DEP BLOCK 2, RISH LIFE CEN		RANISS
	· · ·	; -	PG	L	R. ABBEY STR DUBLIN 1.		
	Notificatio	on of Grant of	Permission/	Approver	xx .	·	-
<u>.</u>	Local Government (Planning and D	evelopment)	Acts, 1963	8-1982		
B. McDade,			Decision Ord Number and		B/1265/83:		/10/
2 Raheen Road,	•••••	••••••	Register Ref	erence No		1056	
Raheen Estate,	·	****	Planning Co	ntrol No	•••••	•••••	
pplicant	cDade						2394
PERMISSION/APPROVAL	has been granted for	the developmer	nt described b nsi.on . to . :	side.and.		d firepl	ace.
PERMISSION/APPROVAL	has been granted for	the developmer	nt described b nsi.on . to . :	side.and.	.chimney.and	d firepl	ace.
PERMISSION/APPROVAL	has been granted for	the developmer	nt described b nsi.on. to. :	side.and.	chinney and	d firepl	ace.
PERMISSION/APPROVAL	has been granted for Proposed . two. A .Road,Raheen, CONDITIONS carried out in its ent and specifications lodg	the development storey .extend .Telleght. irety in accordance ged with the appli	nt described b nsion. to ce with ication,	side.and. REAS	chimney.and	d .f1.rep1	ace.
PERMISSION/APPROVAL	has been granted for Proposed . two. A Road, Raheen, CONDITIONS carried out in its ent and specifications lodged by the other cond ent commences appr id, and all condition	the development atorey .extend Tallaght . irety in accordance yed with the appli- itions attached for roval under the b	nt described b nsion.to.t ce with ication, hereto.	side.and. REAS	SONS FOR CON	d .fizepl NDITIONS lopment sh ermission, ntained.	ace nali be and th
PERMISSION/APPROVAL extisting. at 2. Rahear 1. The development to be the plans, particulars a save as may be requir 2. That before development Bye-Laws be obtaine	has been granted for Proposed .two. A Road, Raheen, CONDITIONS a carried out in its ent and specifications lodged by the other cond ent commences appr d, and all condition opment.	the development Etorey .extend Telleght . irety in accordance yed with the appli- itions attached for roval under the boost of that approximately the development of the boost of that approximately the development of the boost of that approximately approximat	nt described b nsion. to.	side.and. REAS 1. To ensur accordar effective 2. In order t Acts, 18	SONS FOR CON re that the deve nce with the per control be main to comply with the	d .f1.repl	ace hall be and th Servic
 PERMISSION/APPROVAL DESTING. at: 2. Rehear The development to be the plans, particulars a save as may be requir That before development by a be obtained observed in the development of the d	has been granted for Proposed.two. Road, Raheen, CONDITIONS carried out in its ent and specifications lodged by the other cond ent commences appr id, and all condition opment. ses be used as a sing	the development Etorey .cxte: Tellaght . irety in accordance ged with the appli- itions attached for roval under the bas of that appro- ged welling unit.	nt described b nsilon. to ece with lication, hereto. building oval be	side.and. REAS 1. To ensur accordar effective 2. In order t Acts, 18 3. To preve	SONS FOR CON re that the deve nce with the per control be main to comply with the 78–1964.	d .fizepl NDITIONS Iopment sh ermission, ntained, ne Sanitary	ace hall be and th Servic
 PERMISSION/APPROVAL Exting. at. 2. Rehear The development to be the plans, particulars a save as may be requir That before development by e-Laws be obtaine observed in the development of the development of the development of the entire premission. That the entire premission of the development of the development of the development of the development of the entire premission. 	has been granted for Proposed .two. A Road, Raheen, CONDITIONS carried out in its ent and specifications lodg ed by the other cond ent commences appr ed, and all condition opment. ses be used as a sing hes harmonise in colo	the development Etorey .extend Telleght . irety in accordance ged with the appli- itions attached for roval under the boost of that appro- gle dwelling unit. bur and texture w	nt described b nsilon. to ece with lication, hereto. building oval be	side.and. REAS 1. To ensur accordar effective 2. In order t Acts, 18 3. To preve	SONS FOR CON source with the deve control be main cocomply with the 78–1964.	d .fizepl NDITIONS Iopment sh ermission, ntained, ne Sanitary	ace nali be and th Servic

1

ì 1

.

ł

